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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4606932
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4728888
Date of Transaction: 11/14/2019

CU-STO-MER:fili~
L._11SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US |

DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKSH ITOTALI

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /  Lf1 1 111.00111 11 IINEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE I -n/a - 40.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /1 2 111.0011 - n/a - 165.001 11 IINEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE 11 Lf
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
®EW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / ~ LL1 3 111.00111 11 IINEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE I - n/a - 20.00

-T-6+XE-ill---3225.00
.-PAYMENT-INFORMATION---------fLILL]

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED:11/13/20-19
-CHEEKNO] 11146 NTERE

-NAM-E:] DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B Ni W 2 i 2019
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US r

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/14/2019
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D epartm ent  of La n d  T ransfer In fo r m a t io n
• P R O T ECTiNG A A\ ERICA'S R eSQL RGES

TEL 949.361.6618 www.LandT ransfer.us.com

FAX 949.366.9945 942 Calle Amanecer Suite B
San C lemente, C A  92673

w r  8 ^ ° i  a .

D ecem ber 6, 2019

Bureau o f Land M anagem en t 
Arizona S ta te  O ffic e  
One North C e n tra l Avenue  
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 8 5 004 -442 7

RE: M ining C laim  Change o f O w n e rs h ip /Q u itc la im  Deed to  be processed

To W hom It M ay Concern:

Enclosed, please fin d  a M ining C laim  Change o f O w nership Requests in th e  form  of 
Legal Q u itc la im  Deed to  be processed.

Also a ttach ed  you w ill find  my check fo r paym ent in th e  am ount o f $ 1 5 .0 0  fo r th e  
processing o f th is Q u itc la im  Deed.

Should you need any ad d itio n a l in fo rm a tio n , p lease do not h e s ita te  to  ca ll on m e.

W arm est Regards,

Steven L. Cyros, President 
Tel; 94 9 -21 2 -53 35
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department o f Land Transfer
Information, Inc
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente
92673

FOR RECORDER’S USE
U N P A T E N T E D  M IN IN G  C L A IM  Q U IT C L A IM  D E E D
N O T IC E  IS H E R E B Y  G IV E N  that D epartm ent o f Land T ransfe r In form ation, Inc., a W yom ing C orporation w hose 
current m ailing address is 942 Calle Am anecer, Suite B, San C lem ente, CA 92673 (collectively, “G RANTO R "), in 
consideration o f m oney received and o the r good and va luab le  consideration, do hereby rem ise, re lease and fo rever 
quitc la im  to; LeR oy Ritter, w hose m ailing address is 1609 Shenandoah Dr., Lafayette, IN 47905 (collectively, 
“G rantee”), all rights, title  and in terest o f Grantor, in and to  the fo llow ing m ining cla im ; The B U C K  H O L E  M IN E  lode 
m ining cla im , A M C 4 5 8 2 9 2 . The genera l course o f th is  c la im  is East and West and i t  is s itua ted  in th e  N orthw est 
Q ua rte r o f Section 31, Township 5N, Range 7W, G ila -Sa lt R iver M erid ian , M aricopa County, A rizona. This c la im  is 
1,500 fe e t in  leng th  and 600 fe e t in w id th . This c la im  runs fro m  th e  loca tion  m onum ent on w h ich  th is  loca tion  
no tice  is posted a p p ro x im a te ly  1,200 fe e t in  an Easterly d ire c tio n  to  th e  East end lin e  and a p p ro x im a te ly  300 fe e t 
in  a W esterly  d ire c tio n  to  th e  West end line . The c la im  excludes any and a ll p a te n te d  m in ing  c la im s and Federal 
Highways loca ted  w ith in  said boundaries. This c la im  is m arked by fo u r (4) m onum ents, one a t each co rn e r o f the  
c la im . A d d itio n a lly , th e re  are tw o  (2) en d -lin e  m arkers on each side o f th e  ce n te r o f  th e  c la im . A ll m arkers are 4 ”  x 
4 ”  posts th a t are bu ried  1 .5 ’ in  th e  ground and p ro tru d e  4 .5 ’ above th e  ground embossed w ith  th e  name o f th e  
c la im  and its  lo ca tio n  in  re la tio n  to  th e  c la im . The lo ca tio n  m onum ent on w h ich  th is  no tice  is posted is s itua ted  
w ith in  Section 31, Township 5N, Range 7W, G ila-Salt R iver M erid ian , Maricopa C ounty Arizona and th is  c la im  
encompasses po rtions  o f th e  fo llo w in g  q u a rte r section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); Lo t 1 /  NW 1 /4  o f NW 1 /4  
and NE 1 /4  o f  NW 1 /4  o f  Sec. 31 T5N, R7W G ila-Salt R iver M erid ian , M aricopa County, A rizona. The lo c a lity  o f th is  
c la im  w ith  re fe re nce  to  some n a tu ra l o b je c t o r pe rm anen t m onum ent and a d d itio n a l in fo rm a tio n  ( i f  any) 
concern ing its  lo c a lity  are as fo llo w s : NW corne r o f th is  c la im  is 725 Feet South and 520 Feet East o f  th e  NW corner 
o f Section 31, T5N, R7W. Beginning a t th e  NW co rne r o f  th is  c la im  thence due south a d istance o f 600 fe e t to  the  
SW corner o f th is  c la im , thence  due east 1,500 fe e t to  th e  SE co rn e r o f th is  c la im , thence  due n o rth  600 fe e t to  
th e  NE co rn e r o f th is  c la im , thence  due w est 1,500 fe e t back to  th e  place o f beg inn ing, th e  NW Corner.

E xe m p t pe r co d e  A .R .S . 11-1134 A 6

IN W ITN ESS W HEREO F, th is M ining C laim  Quitcla im  Deed is executed on D ecem ber 6, 2019:

D E P A R T M E N T  O F  L A N D  T R A N S F E R  IN F O R M A T IO N , INC .

*
Steven L. Cyros, P residen t
Authorized O ffice r fo r DEPARTM ENT OF LAND TR AN SFE R  INFORM ATION, INC.

CD
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0?S
A  notary pub lic  o r o the r o fficer com ple ting th is certifica te  verifies on ly the identity o f the ind iv idu a tw ho  s ilffted  th§' —■

mdocum ent to  w hich th is  certifica te  is attached, and not the  truthfu lness, accuracy, or va lid ity  o f tlt jS d o c u f ^ n t .

hA C KN O W LE D G M EN T 
STATE OF ARIZONA 
COUNTY OF PIMA, SS:

On December 6, 2019, before me,
basis of satisfactory evidence to be! the

<SS
SC
a * Q

i t j
notary public, personally appeared

Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be! the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to 
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that 
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the 
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJU RY under the laws of State of Arizona that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

W ITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature (SEAL)
NICOLE GRAY 

Notary Public - Arizona 
Pima County 

| Commission # 555939
'  My Commission Expires November 30,2022



D epartm ent  of La n d  T ransfer In fo r m a tio n
PROTECTING A m ERiC A S R eSOU ROES 

TEL 94g.361.6618 www.LandT ransfer.us.com

FAX 949.366.9945 942 C alle Amanecer Suite B

San  C lemente, C A  92673

D ecem ber 6 , 2019

Bureau o f Land M anagem en t 
Arizona S ta te  O ffic e  
One North C e n tra l Avenue  
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85 00 4 -4 4 2 7

RE: M ining C la im  Change o f O w n e rs h ip /Q u itc la im  Deed to  be processed

To W hom It M ay Concern:

Enclosed, p lease fin d  a M ining C laim  Change o f O w nership  Requests in th e  form  of 
Legal Q u itc la im  Deed to  be processed.

Also a tta ch e d  you w ill find  my check fo r paym ent in th e  am ount o f $ 1 5 .0 0  fo r th e  
processing o f th is Q u itc la im  D eed.

Should you need any ad d itio n a l in fo rm a tio n , p lease do not h e s ita te  to  ca ll on m e. 

W arm est Regards,

Steven L. Cyros, President 
Tel; 9 4 9 -21 2 -53 35
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department o f Land Transfer
Information, Inc
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente
92673
________________________________________________________________________FOR RECORDER’S USE
U N P A T E N T E D  M IN IN G  C L A IM  Q U IT C L A IM  D E E D

N O T IC E  IS H E R E B Y  G IV E N  tha t D epartm ent o f Land T ransfe r Inform ation, Inc., a W yom ing C orporation w hose 
curren t m ailing address is 942 C alle  Am anecer, Su ite B, San C lem ente, CA 92673 (collectively, “G R A N TO R ”), in 
consideration o f m oney received and o the r good and va luab le  consideration, do hereby rem ise, re lease and fo rever 
quitc la im  to; G ary Dean M organ, w hose  m ailing address is 208 S Butz Street, Fort S tockton TX  79735 (collectively, 
“G rantee"), all rights, title  and in terest o f Grantor, in and to the fo llow ing m ining cla im ; The M O R G A N + 3 K W  M IN E  
lode m ining claim , A M C 4 5 8 2 0 2 . The genera l course o f th is cla im  is North and South and it is s ituated in the 
Southwest Q uarte r o f Section 8, Tow nship 8 N, Range 3W, G ila -Sa lt R iver M erid ian, Yavapai County; A rizona. Th is  
cla im  is 1,500 fee t in length and 600 fee t in w idth. T h is  cla im  runs from  the location m onum ent on w hich th is location 
notice is posted approx im ate ly  1,200 fee t in a Southerly d irection to the South end line and approx im ate ly  300 fee t in 
a Northerly d irection to  the  North end line. Th is cla im  is m arked by fou r (4) m onum ents, one at each co rner o f the 
claim . Additionally, there  are tw o (2) end-line  m arkers on each side o f the  cen te r o f the claim . All m arkers are 4 ” x  4 ” 
w ooden posts tha t are buried 1.5’ in the  ground and protrude 4 .5 ’ above the ground em bossed w ith  the nam e o f the 
claim  and its location in re lation to  the  c la im . The location m onum ent on w hich th is  notice is posted is s ituated w ith in  
Section 8, Tow nship 8N, Range 3W, G ila -S a lt R iver M erid ian, Yavapai C ounty A rizona  and th is  cla im  encom passes 
portions o f the  fo llow ing quarte r section (s), Township (s) and Range (s);N W  1/4 o f S W 1/4 and S W 1/4 o f S W 1/4 o f 
Section 8, T8N, R 3W  G ila -Sa lt R ive r M erid ian, Yavapai County, A rizona. The loca lity  o f th is claim  w ith reference to 
som e natura l ob ject o r perm anent m onum ent and add itiona l in form ation (if any) concern ing its loca lity  are. as fo llows: 
S W  corner o f th is  cla im  is 1,025 Feet North and 125 Feet East o f the SW  corner o f Section 8, T8H i R3V^j j  2 ?

Exem pt per code A .R .S . 11-1134 A 6

IN W ITNESS W HEREO F, th is M in ing C la im  Q uitc la im  Deed is executed on D ecem ber 6, 2019: 

D E P A R T M E N T  O F L A N D  T R A N S F E R  IN F O R M A T IO N , INC .

■ • ! r n  
O  C 5
"Cl

Steven L. Cyros, P residen t
Authorized O fficer fo r D EPARTM ENT O F LAND TR AN SFE R  INFORM ATION, INC.

A  notary pub lic  or o the r o fficer com ple ting th is certifica te  verifies on ly the identity  o f the  individual w ho signed the 
docum ent to w hich th is certifica te  is attached, and not the  tru th fu lness, accuracy, or va lid ity  o f tha t docum ent.

AC KN O W LE D G M EN T 
STATE OF ARIZONA 
COUNTY OF PIMA, SS:

On December 6, 2019, before m e,. U l C 0 ( f .
basis of satisfactory evidence to b(e the

, notary public, personally appeared
Steven L. Cyros, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to b(e the person(s) whose names(s) is/are subscribed to 
the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that 
but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the 
instrument.

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJU RY under the laws of State of Arizona that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. 

W ITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature (SEAL)

NICOLE GRAY 
Notary Public - Arizona 

Pima County 
Commission # 555939

My Commission Expires November 30.2022



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau o f Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4631288

Transaction #: 4753860 
Date of Transaction: 12/10/2019

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC458292/$30.00

TRF/2 - n/a - 30.00

TO T A L : $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 15.00 |PO STMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/10/2019
CHECK NO: 11217

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

2 AMOUNT: 15.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/10/2019

CHECK NO: 11219
NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/10/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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Department of Land Transfer
942 Calle Amanecer 
Suite B
San Clemente, CA  92673
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau o f Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4631288

Transaction #: 4753860 
Date of Transaction: 12/10/2019

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC458292/$30.00

TRF/2 - n/a - 30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 15.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/10/2019
CHECK NO: 11217

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

2 AMOUNT: 15.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/10/2019

CHECK NO: 11219
NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER 

942 CALLE AMANECER STE B 
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/10/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT - Assessment Year 2020
,

Data Entered : 207-

MTP Checked By : .i~, <21 1Flh"1
GEO Checked By: /// 15/097 &414

LEADSERIALNUMBER: AMC ~~- 0 ', v thru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = s 6~0

PLACER . Location Fee @ $40 = -~---

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $165 - $ ~ 455)

MILLSITE Addl Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer Only)

Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ ] M ail ~p,£~ TIMELY FILED: Yes 5<1.,. No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
>WILDERNESS AREA [ ]
-1.1

0
SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ] -1=

SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ] c_n
CO
1\)RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

Open to Entry On N/A [ ] r..)

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LAN DS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINALADJUDICATION ********************
DATE INITIALS



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the MORGAN+3KW lode mining claim has been located
by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current
mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Southwest
Quarter of Section 8, Township 8 N, Range 3W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Yavapai County,
Arizona.

3>This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location -rm
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Southerly 0
direction to the South end line and approximately 300 feet in a Northerly direction to the -5=.

North end line. C.J-1
co

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, r..3
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" C

r<x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 8, Township
8N, Range 3W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Yavapai County Arizona and this claim encom-
passes portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s);NW 1 /4 of
SW 1/4 and SW 1/4 of SW 1/4 of Section 8, T8N, R3W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Yavapai
County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim
is 1,025 Feet North and 125 Feet East of the SW corner of Section 8, T8N, R3W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 12th Day of October, 2019
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

EU73 NrrDEPAR~~ENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. --r-
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1<-031,1 -3 71Steven L. Cyros, President

Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. ....
5€ r>, ..j
0-



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the Ho(265-Al + EK LA mining claim, which is located in Section (s) >

Z=, Township * M , Range S 1-1 ,(*Lk#r-SEL-r (2-Ivet-_ Meridian, O
-YAbLE:11*-1_~ County, A 2 Total claim acreage is _.2.9..66_2=2:Ib:£.E.J

C.372. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: _N,.125.1LL..&222.222.-22§~ % 00
r..,
CD

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument "
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim _§~kzi,_(&11:n:~Edn--2.£-.-ta-#(S-CL.41*-1_13...li.2.23-
fkfI__12:3.€=21...lh:ZZ_.LE-3--i=i1--6041--*66-*TYAf__SnLE.2.232:2521f_S c#Z · 8 , 7- - 5 B.-1 , 12.1 v•J · Form MCF100a

Revised Oct 2018
This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Case Recordation
Geographic Report with Land

--Disposition is equal to AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED ,EXPIRED-,PENDING,-REJECTED-,RELINQUISHED-,

and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 0080N 003OW 008
WITHDRAWN

| and Admin State is equal to AZ 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Case Recordation

Geographic Report with Land

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

[Serial Num6e-2~T Total Ca-(.liF.  ~ Case Disp ~ Mar ~ Twp ~----~-[*64--~- ~ Sec ~ Sur Type - -=~~£r NE-----_._-liGE-----------~§06Ei~GN--------]la-Pend---

[AZA 019331 25.000,282201 1 AUTHORIZED ~ 14 0080N 003OW 008 | ALIQ | | |NWSW: ~ |

AZA 624160 21.00~ 1 293200 EXPIRED ~ ~

LOTS 3,10

FF ORT;ON OF;

FF 1 PORTION OF,

AZA 031568 1.000 293200 ~ EXPIRED 1 ~ < FF 
PORTION OF:AZA 031799 1.000 293200 EXPIRED

AZA 032123 41,210 281007 ~ AUTHORIZED ~ ALIC NWSW;

41.2101 1 LOTS 3.10.

AZA 033816 33.3091281001 9 AUTHORIZED LOTS 12;

AZA 035151 1.686-r*mr-------t*~~iNG ~ FF PORTION OF.

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY ELM



TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 3 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAICOUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN
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TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 3 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAINT 9N
HASS,A¥A,PA FIELD OFF,CE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

R 3W R 22

3 23.18 2 29.76 129·52 •2986 3 29.95 2 30.03 t 30.1

_1_ 1 SEE SUPPLEMEN;AL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT -L_L -L -4 22-921 NO 2 NO 2 NO 1•S 27,9 NO 355.518

INDEXTO-SEGREGAIEDTRACTS-6 5 4 3 2 1
5 8% Fim*2:El--*IXIE;.0£n--__~

1"CT NO| T 1 R ~ SEC ~ SUBDISON J

e ~0,~31 E-36.,1

Lot 1198 (MS)
130.55 2 31.96 133.86 1169 -Iii! 1

. 1 385 28~04

2 3/4 SEE SUPP.EMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPP_EMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT 1-  Ler -
NO 3 NO 2 NO 2 NO, 0

-

1 . 6 3& 78 5 37. g/ . .33
8 9 10 11 '4123 5.09

4 ./. 5 39 · 22 -
FOR ORDERS AFFEC/NG DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UIDDIRED LANDS MTHDRAWN FOR CLASSU-fCADON

4 30. 59 7 39· 38 5 38 · 91 ¥IME~&-MEIU!-81MEL_ 91!121_EMBLIC PURPO€ES,.-3 -
REFER TO IDEI OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

1258!5 -1091652 ./t f.

130.51 I 4 31 .65 ~S 1477 5/ 5/25/193: -
a: W·,

IDS 255 NE
6 3/ 28 2 256 Any

6.69 20.78 -
/_2/1-13/3 2773

2 30.d 5 38.66 +137 -4- 37.55 -R- - 1 3921 -1 258 SE
1 7 3645

25125 10. 63 3525 56 05/20 -1 0 M -
3 -18 17 9 9 39.64 -TB  39.99 10 7 „13

.'ri·w 4 15 14 13 -
30.67 | .5 2418 I .98 6 3808 -

28 57 /1, SG 5,*5,193' 31 . 45 -

4 30.7] F 12 39.93 4 - 11 46 23 112 14.5 3 39.42 1 F,3-0' 1,5.- -213.~39-7 -~.70.92 i 11 !26. -
U22762 . . 5.4: .5/25/1931 D/C An *

m;0 -D . I W .
 IS 2933 -D/C 2 0. 40

13(.74 32·39 . 2 2/M , 38.It 239.722 L) ' 3, 5,2 2 6 -6 6 -19.52 I . - -
1  ,© 3,1-~7.-  1-F.< 454:9 L 3 2 0.91 212 --= ---- --2 30791 r--16·· 32.80

/99
1 1 1,0.06 -

3 -19 20 ~ -1- - 21- -1 |9~ 22 14 3/21 -23 24 -
30 .83 1 D/C 4 39.67 1 -

I fy.. 1
 5 25. -

L _L -1 -
4 3..821 -

· 30.3 -

2 3/951

, -30 29 28 27 26 25

4 31.09 1 Fig.36
e.5 ri.22·¢90 1755. -
D ./. D 0 .ti W:

131.14 2 29.02
US 1307 31.74 --Ii-Ii--Il-
20.68

2 31.181

, -31 Ir 47.or¥T-•927 33 34 35 36
31.22 |

IS •322
20.658

4 3126 1 3 35. 08 -4 14 37 99 --- W..
./C

~S 2647r IN 95 . 48 ,!23244 27' O.
R *W tat369 0/C AB * Lat 33·59'05-N

T 7N ./t Long5 0.03 112-/'00-W
•S 4324
20.52'

SCALE in chains -  E33**TIODSB
Th~ .t ;, * b,-'m R,cc,8 0, ntl,. ~d * h~ -d

10 3 0 10 20 36 sol *.- ..... .... thi •r#..f-,.. Rer- E--13;442---*ELLILLIL] T BN
ord~ h-,~ do no: -ect 1]tl, -i ~'ch -, ho~ *
 |R Jw

W. te D- ced.- .MI fo, omcial ....f,-,clkw,



-33+1115%31%11*.iA;r ;392 'ty-- KC...-I.-4.. TE-=,~:;7L~~ 44*5% Department of Land Transfer ./f........~~.209 EMF:- LTDIMB 942 Calle Amanecer 1% A~190¥r~>0%2.- 1.# Suite B -024 4:4·f.,5'Af· .*13..tay 0&444 .4-_t P.
San Clemente, CA 92673 --*.4··" FORE VP'N••--6£-"'

/776

S 1
C.3 =r I r
0 03 0

t-.10, --

L.. J l Ors
-* *. 4
L.,7 - ~~ & 65- 6-2:s+-j<21 v'--02:~.t~-,£1~- 0,1=51/l<-1-~
CD. - X

-L:-; f/4-i£/EEil=;-45=/5=21*FEEN,HAp01 > Z
Z Lid

C.DI==
SR ~441*2-0-.~AS-~~rc)£-1 C c=
.

t. C>c~/5-- ClifX-ir--0.~c- P«-13- 1 <6-1'2- ~CDCD

P r62> E:11- i ?<-, 0<-4- .© 5-99 9 - 943¥
8500'4-EdiToR }jj/„Ell/lijlj,;111;jjj:ji.,ji.i,jilililijjijji;jjljijjillji;jij.-

--

8199798'6*6 :d
UIOO'Sn'laJSUB.Iipu-eu

.IgJSUU.Il pulrI JO JUalul.Iudaa


	1 Initial Receipt
	2 Correspondence
	3 Transfers
	4 Annual Filings
	5 Miscellaneous
	6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

